mobius
to X,Y Chart
va\lll\J/(ra]: tv::j;t ﬁfa\)/(é\t(his m=3 2
slope?
X Y X Y A
0 1 0 1
1 4 1 1.33
2 7 2 1.67
3 10 3 2
4 13 4 2.33
va\I/L\Jlgsa th:lj:jt ﬁfa\)/i;,\t(his m=-1 4
slope?
X Y X Y A
0 1 0 1
1 2 1 O
2 3 2 -1
3 4 3 -2
4 5 4 -3
va\I/L\J/Q: tv::jg ﬁfaéé\t(his m=1 6
slope?
X Y X Y A
0 2 0 2
1 3 1 1
2 4 2 0
3 5 3 -1
4 6 4 -2
va\lll\Jlgs th:j:jt gfa\)/(éﬁis m=-0.33 8
slope?
X Y X Y A
0 3.33 0 3.33
1 3 1 0.33
2 2.67 2 —2.67
3 2.33 3 —5.67
4 2 4 —8.67
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Name

What chart of X, Y
values would have this
slope?

XY
0 3
1 7
2 11
3 15
4 19

What chart of X, Y
values would have this
slope?

X Y
0 3
1 3.25
2 35
3 3.75
4 4

What chart of X, Y
values would have this

slope?
XY
0 3.2
1 3
2 238
3 26
4 24

What chart of X, Y
values would have this
slope?

XY
5
4.8
4.6
4.4
4.2
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Slope - Find Equivalent - Decimal Slope @

m=4

Y
3
3.25
3.5
3.75
4
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m=0.25

11
15
19
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m=-0.2

3.2
—1.8
—6.8
—11.8
—16.8

B W N RO X

m=-5

o o1 <X

—10
—15

B W NRHRO X

1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

