

## mobius

## Slope - Find Equivalent - Decimal Slope to X,Y Chart



1	What chart of X, Y values would have this slope?	m=3	2	What chart of X, Y values would have this slope?	m=4
Α	XY	В Х Ү	Α	XY	В Х Ү
	0 1	0 1		0 3	0 3
	1 4	1 1.33		1 7	1 3.25
	2 7	2 1.67		2 11	2 3.5
	3 10	3 2		3 15	3 3.75
	4 13	4 2.33		4 19	4 4
3	What chart of X, Y values would have this slope?	m=-1	4	What chart of X, Y values would have this slope?	m=0.25
Α	XY	B X Y	Α	XY	B X Y
	0 1	0 1		0 3	0 3
	1 2	1 0		1 3.25	1 7
	2 3	2 -1		2 3.5	2 11
	3 4	3 –2		3 3.75	3 15
	4 5	4 -3		4 4	4 19
5	What chart of X, Y values would have this slope?	m=1	6	What chart of X, Y values would have this slope?	m=-0.2
Α	ΧY	B X Y	Α	XY	B X Y
	0 2	0 2		0 3.2	0 3.2
	1 3	1 1		1 3	1 -1.8
	2 4	2 0		2 2.8	2 -6.8
	3 5	3 -1		3 2.6	3 -11.8
	4 6	4 -2		4 2.4	4 -16.8
7	What chart of X, Y values would have this slope?	m=-0.33	8	What chart of X, Y values would have this slope?	m=-5
Α	XY	В Х Ү	Α	XY	В Х Ү
	0 3.33	0 3.33		0 5	0 5
	1 3	1 0.33		1 4.8	1 0
	2 2.67	2 -2.67		2 4.6	2 -5
	3 2.33	3 -5.67		3 4.4	3 -10
	4 2	4 -8.67		4 4.2	4 -15